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Welcome to Bond Brishane

Nestled in the heart of Brisbane with the city's skylines as a backdrop, Bond Brisbane serves as
an extension of the main campus. Here, local professionals can access microcredential courses to
upskill, advance their career or specialise in an area of expertise. With ample teaching facilities,

boardrooms and an airy functions space, Bond Brisbane welcomes you to host your next meeting,
masterclass or networking event.
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Executive Centre

NOTE 1: a 50% discount applies to community and Not-for-profit groups.

NOTE 2: a 10% discount applies to Alumni

Boardroom No 1BRIS2_03

Boardroom Reception Area BRIS2_02

Rental includes use of reception area
Minimum rental time 2 hours

No minimum food and beverage spend
Multi-day hire available

Additional charges for cleaning may
apply for weekend and evening hire

Maximum capacity

12 people for a boardroom lunch or
dinner

12 people for a meeting

10 people for a meeting with online
content or dial-in participants

Capability

Rectangular table configuration
Large flat screen

Speakers

In-built table microphones

Power points in-built into boardroom
table

Plug and play from laptop (HDMI)

Quality chairs suitable for full day
seating
Reception area included

Eduroam Surface Hub supplying camera,

microphone and dual screen or digital
whiteboard

Catering (additional charges apply)

Boardroom lunches (plated)
F&B meeting day packages
Morning and afternoon teas
All day tea and coffee
Water

Rates

$300 for 2 hours

$500 half day rate (4 hours)
9am - 1pm
1pm - 5pm

$800 full day rate

All rates are exclusive of GST

NOTE - the AC limitations in this room is only
suitable for 6 - 8 people during warmer months.




Boardroom No 2 BRiS2_04
Boardroom Reception Area BRIS2_02

Maximum capacity

8 people for a boardroom lunch or
dinner

8 people for a meeting

Rental includes use of reception area
Minimum rental time 2 hours

No minimum food and beverage spend
Multi-day hire available

Additional charges for cleaning and air-
conditioning may apply for weekend and
evening hire

NOTE - the AC limitations in this room is only
suitable for 4 - 6 people during warmer months.

Capability

Round table configuration

Quality chairs suitable for full day
seating

Reception area included

Eduroam Surface Hub supplying camera,
microphone and dual screen or digital
whiteboard

Catering (additional charges apply)

Boardroom lunches (plated)
F&B meeting day packages
Morning and afternoon teas
All day tea and coffee
Water

Rates

$200 for 2 hours

$350 half day rate (4 hours)
- 9am-1pm

- 1pm-5pm

$650 full day rate

All rates are exclusive of GST



Meeting Room No 1 BRis2_21
Meeting Room No 2 BRrIS2_20
Meeting Room No 3 BRiIs2_10

Maximum capacity

4 people in Meeting Rooms 1and 2

6 people in Meeting Room 3
Minimum rental time 2 hours
No minimum food and beverage spend
Multi-day hire available

Additional charges for cleaning and air-
conditioning may apply for weekend and
evening hire

Capability

Round and rectangular table
configuration

Quality chairs suitable for full day
seating

Eduroam Surface Hub supplying camera,
microphone and dual screen or digital
whiteboard

Catering (additional charges apply)

F&B meeting day packages
Morning and afternoon teas
All day tea and coffee
Water

Rates

$150 for 2 hours

$250 half day rate (4 hours)
9am -1pm
1pm -5pm

$400 full day rate

All rates are exclusive of GST




Learning Centre

Seminar Rooms
BRIS2_26 BRIS2_27 BRIS2_28 BRIS2_29 BRIS2_30

Maximum capacity Rates
U-Shape configuration 21 + $200 for 2 hours
Workshop configuration 24 $350 half day rate (4 hours)
Theatre style 30 2am - Tpm
cl tyl 80 pm = 5pm

assroom style $650 full day rate
Combined space 120

. . All rates are exclusive of GST

* Minimum rental time 2 hours

No minimum food and beverage spend
Multi-day hire available

Additional charges for cleaning and air-
conditioning may apply for weekend and
evening hire

Capability

Individual Desks and Chairs

Data Projector

HDMI plug and play from client laptop
HDMI cables supplied

Eduroam screen available as dual screen
and electronic whiteboard

Eduroam Surface Hub supplying camera,
microphone and dual screen or digital
whiteboard

Manual whiteboard
Catering (additional charges apply)

F&B meeting day packages
Morning and afternoon teas
All day tea and coffee
Water




Function Centre

Function Lounge BRIS2_35
Function Desk BRriS2_37

Maximum capacity

Theatre style 80
Sit down plated function 60

Standing cocktail function 100
+ No minimum food and beverage spend
+ Multi-day hire available

+ Additional charges for cleaning and air-
conditioning may apply for weekend and

evening hire

* Recording of sessions, recording
standard audio and lapel microphones
can be provided at additional cost via
external contractors

*  Minimum booking of 20 people
NOTE - This space has limitations in the warmer

months that affect room capacity. (SOON TO BE
CORRECTED - Hopefully!)

Capability

+ PC

+ Laptop docking

+ USB docking

+ 2 data projectors

+ 2screens

+ Hand-held microphones
+  Podium

+  Round tables of 10

» Rectangular tables of 8
+ Cocktail tables

+ 100 dining chairs

»  Crockery, cutlery, glassware

Catering (additional charges apply)

+ Plated functions

+  F&B day packages

+  Morning and afternoon teas
All day tea and coffee

+  Water

Rates

$250 for first 2 hours and $100 per hour
thereafter

« $400 half day rate
- 9am-1pm
- 1pm-5pm

« $500 full day rate

After Hours Evening Rate

+ $200 for the first hour and $150 each
following hour up to 9pm

All rates are exclusive of GST




Getting to Bond Brisbane
How to Find Us

Address

We are located at Level 2, 433 Boundary Street, Spring Hill, on the corner of Boundary
and Fortescue Streets. Central Station and Roma Street Station are approximately 1km
away (15 minute walk).

O Boundary Street Spring Hill is a pleasant and easy walk from the CBD of

N Brisbane. Entry points to Boundary Street from the city include Wharf
Street and Upper Edward Street. Anywhere in the CBD is no more than a

20 minute walk away.

( = We are located at Stop 180 on the free Spring Hill Loop bus route from the
D city. It is an approximate 8 minute bus ride from a number of points in the
o o
CBD.

Robina Station to Central Station takes approximately 1 hour and 7
minutes. It is a 10-15 minute walk from Central to Bond Brisbane. All
Brisbane suburban lines travel through Central which is our nearest
Station.

There is a Wilson Carpark under the building. Entry is via Fortescue .
@ Street. Opening hours for entry are 5am-8pm 7 days a week. You can exit : 3 3 )

the carpark after 8pm. The carpark is closed on public holidays. Bond B : w g, J

Brisbane holds no permanent car parking spaces so please use casual b | %

or unmarked parking bays. To use this Wilson Carpark, you will need the o 4

WilsonApp on your phone. There is no pay station in the carpark. Rates : o 5"”"5““#\ RN qu ) ;

range from $5 per hour to $12 for all day parking. <y 5

There is no access from the basement carpark to the floors above without g
T f a security swipe card. To access the Ground Floor entry door, either take 1
I i H the fire stairs beside the lift where you parked or return to the entry gate
of the carpark, turn left and walk to Boundary Street and the front of the e
building where the Ground level front door is located. Follow the signs N W{"“"“‘ 5 %,
to Bond University on Level 2. Upon arrival, if visiting a staff member : . R
or using a boardroom or meeting room, turn left out of the lift and :
enter through the door marked EXECUTIVE CENTRE. Use the telephone oy
provided to advise the staff member of your arrival, and please be seated . g /

in the Reception alcove. o W e o
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(@) If attending a seminar or Intensive, please turn sharp left out of the lift =N P
and enter the door marked LEARNING CENTRE and then proceed to Rl 3
your room using the room numbering system you've been provided. If et oL

attending a function, event or conference, turn right out of the lift and " ¢ z\ o
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proceed to the door marked FUNCTION CENTRE. = g, o 3 )
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Bond University
Gold Coast Queensland 4229
Australia

Toll free: 1800 074 074
Phone: 07 5595 2222
bond.edu.au/enquire
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CRICOS Provider Code 00017B
TEQSA Provider Number PRV12072
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